
FEB 25, 2015 04:19 PM

TIP NO U-5118EN 2:00 PM 1 /  4 002

WAKE

42379.3.FD29

FED AID NO STPDA-000S(779)

U-5118EN SIGNAL INSTALL AT 05-1499 AND 05-1818

SR 2053 (JONES DAIRY RD) AT SR 2054 (CHALKS RD AND NC 55 AT SR 1111 (OLD POWELL) IN WAKE COUNTY

FULCHER ELECTRIC OF
FAYETTEVILLE INC

FAYETTEVILLE,  NC

ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.

SALISBURY,  NC ALTAMONTE SPRINGS,,  FL

DE00109FEB 25 2015
0.000 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 4500.00 14238.18 14096.00MOBILIZATION
0002 4072000000-E 903  50 LF  18.00 900.00 14.79 739.50 10.65 532.50SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN
0003 4102000000-N 904  7 EA  225.00 1575.00 274.79 1923.53 55.00 385.00SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E
0004 4155000000-N 907  6 EA  58.00 348.00 23.58 141.48 55.00 330.00DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN
0005 4238000000-N 907  3 EA  150.00 450.00 27.50 82.50 55.00 165.00DISPOSE SIGN, D, E, F
0006 4273000000-N 907  7 EA  75.00 525.00 23.58 165.06 55.00 385.00GENERIC SIGNING ITEM (EA) 907

REMOVAL OF TUBULAR MARKER
0007 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 2000.00 2065.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL
0008 4697000000-E 1205  915 LF  4.39 4016.85 4.74 4337.10 4.45 4071.75THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS
0009 4710000000-E 1205  116 LF  22.15 2569.40 23.14 2684.24 22.30 2586.8024"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS
0010 4725000000-E 1205  8 EA  195.00 1560.00 213.04 1704.32 195.00 1560.00THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS
0011 4850000000-E 1205  170 LF  0.85 144.50 0.72 122.40 0.55 93.50LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE
0012 4860000000-E 1205  30 LF  1.35 40.50 1.29 38.70 1.10 33.00LINE REMOVAL 8" WIDE
0013 4870000000-E 1205  193 LF  3.32 640.76 3.59 692.87 3.35 646.55LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE
0014 4875000000-N 1205  15 EA  59.50 892.50 69.29 1039.35 55.75 836.25REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC
0015 7048500000-E 1705  16 EA  650.00 10400.00 857.93 13726.88 775.00 12400.0016" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD
0016 7060000000-E 1705  3,000 LF  2.25 6750.00 1.83 5490.00 1.75 5250.00SIGNAL CABLE
0017 7120000000-E 1705  21 EA  670.00 14070.00 785.06 16486.26 725.00 15225.00VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)
0018 7132000000-E 1705  2 EA  800.00 1600.00 829.84 1659.68 950.00 1900.00VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)
0019 7264000000-E 1710  450 LF  2.50 1125.00 2.44 1098.00 2.60 1170.00MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")
0020 7288000000-E 1715  600 LF  7.50 4500.00 18.64 11184.00 18.75 11250.00PAVED TRENCH (***********)

(1,2")
0021 7300000000-E 1715  2,200 LF  5.75 12650.00 5.21 11462.00 5.00 11000.00UNPAVED TRENCH (***********)

(1,2")
0022 7300000000-E 1715  100 LF  6.25 625.00 6.06 606.00 6.60 660.00UNPAVED TRENCH (***********)

(2,2")
0023 7301000000-E 1715  350 LF  17.50 6125.00 18.64 6524.00 21.55 7542.50DIRECT DRILL (***********)

(3,2")
0024 7324000000-N 1716  22 EA  215.00 4730.00 304.64 6702.08 205.00 4510.00JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)
0025 7396000000-E 1722  4 EA  50.00 200.00 129.51 518.04 185.00 740.001/2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD
0026 7408000000-E 1722  1 EA  50.00 50.00 210.00 210.00 290.00 290.001" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD
0027 7420000000-E 1722  6 EA  150.00 900.00 431.35 2588.10 415.00 2490.002" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD
0028 7444000000-E 1725  1,900 LF  5.25 9975.00 5.21 9899.00 5.30 10070.00INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT
0029 7456000000-E 1726  6,600 LF  1.25 8250.00 1.00 6600.00 1.20 7920.00LEAD-IN CABLE(********)

(14-2)
0030 7576000000-N SP   4 EA  7225.00 28900.00 6949.50 27798.00 7260.00 29040.00METAL STRAIN SIGNAL POLE
0031 7590000000-N SP   2 EA  17325.00 34650.00 22904.25 45808.50 19590.00 39180.00DBL MAST ARM WITH METAL POLE
0032 7613000000-N SP   6 EA  950.00 5700.00 943.58 5661.48 660.00 3960.00SOIL TEST
0033 7614100000-E SP   36 CY  725.00 26100.00 825.61 29721.96 1065.00 38340.00DRILLED PIER FOUND
0034 7630000000-N SP   4 EA  100.00 400.00 47.15 188.60 130.00 520.00METAL STRAIN POLE DESIGN
0035 7631000000-N SP   2 EA  150.00 300.00 47.15 94.30 130.00 260.00MAST ARM W/ MTL POLE DES
0037 7642100000-N 1743  9 EA  925.00 8325.00 729.00 6561.00 1000.00 9000.00TYPE I POST W/ FOUNDATION
0038 7642200000-N 1743  7 EA  1250.00 8750.00 1281.03 8967.21 1535.00 10745.00TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION



FEB 25, 2015 04:19 PM

TIP NO U-5118EN 2:00 PM 2 /  4 002

WAKE

42379.3.FD29

FED AID NO STPDA-000S(779)

U-5118EN SIGNAL INSTALL AT 05-1499 AND 05-1818

SR 2053 (JONES DAIRY RD) AT SR 2054 (CHALKS RD AND NC 55 AT SR 1111 (OLD POWELL) IN WAKE COUNTY

FULCHER ELECTRIC OF
FAYETTEVILLE INC

FAYETTEVILLE,  NC

ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.

SALISBURY,  NC ALTAMONTE SPRINGS,,  FL

DE00109FEB 25 2015
0.000 MI

0039 7684000000-N 1750  2 EA  850.00 1700.00 895.78 1791.56 1565.00 3130.00SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION
0040 7756000000-N 1751  2 EA  10975.00 21950.00 12534.77 25069.54 12735.00 25470.00CONTLR WITH CBNT, 2070L BASE MTD
0041 7780000000-N 1751  12 EA  105.00 1260.00 91.77 1101.24 125.00 1500.00DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)
0042 7901000000-N 1753  2 EA  450.00 900.00 460.39 920.78 320.00 640.00CABINET BASE EXTENDER

 

    TOTAL 241047.51 TOTAL 276347.44 TOTAL 281988.85CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 241047.51 SUB-TOTAL 276347.44 SUB-TOTAL 281988.85ROADWAY ITEMS



FEB 25, 2015 04:19 PM

TIP NO U-5118EN 2:00 PM 3 /  4 002

WAKE

42379.3.FD29

FED AID NO STPDA-000S(779)

U-5118EN SIGNAL INSTALL AT 05-1499 AND 05-1818

SR 2053 (JONES DAIRY RD) AT SR 2054 (CHALKS RD AND NC 55 AT SR 1111 (OLD POWELL) IN WAKE COUNTY

T & H ELECTRICAL CORPORATION

WILSON,  NC

WATSON ELECTRICAL
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC

WILSON,  NC  

DE00109FEB 25 2015
0.000 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 13000.00 2505.00MOBILIZATION
0002 4072000000-E 903  50 LF  8.00 400.00 8.40 420.00SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN
0003 4102000000-N 904  7 EA  95.00 665.00 408.00 2856.00SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E
0004 4155000000-N 907  6 EA  1.00 6.00 62.00 372.00DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN
0005 4238000000-N 907  3 EA  1.00 3.00 62.00 186.00DISPOSE SIGN, D, E, F
0006 4273000000-N 907  7 EA  50.00 350.00 62.00 434.00GENERIC SIGNING ITEM (EA) 907

REMOVAL OF TUBULAR MARKER
0007 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 2500.00 5662.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL
0008 4697000000-E 1205  915 LF  4.50 4117.50 4.50 4117.50THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS
0009 4710000000-E 1205  116 LF  22.00 2552.00 23.10 2679.6024"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS
0010 4725000000-E 1205  8 EA  196.00 1568.00 198.00 1584.00THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS
0011 4850000000-E 1205  170 LF  0.60 102.00 56.00 9520.00LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE
0012 4860000000-E 1205  30 LF  1.10 33.00 1.10 33.00LINE REMOVAL 8" WIDE
0013 4870000000-E 1205  193 LF  3.35 646.55 3.50 675.50LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE
0014 4875000000-N 1205  15 EA  56.00 840.00 56.00 840.00REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC
0015 7048500000-E 1705  16 EA  600.00 9600.00 739.00 11824.0016" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD
0016 7060000000-E 1705  3,000 LF  1.40 4200.00 2.10 6300.00SIGNAL CABLE
0017 7120000000-E 1705  21 EA  650.00 13650.00 753.00 15813.00VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)
0018 7132000000-E 1705  2 EA  850.00 1700.00 869.00 1738.00VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)
0019 7264000000-E 1710  450 LF  3.00 1350.00 1.50 675.00MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")
0020 7288000000-E 1715  600 LF  29.00 17400.00 18.10 10860.00PAVED TRENCH (***********)

(1,2")
0021 7300000000-E 1715  2,200 LF  6.00 13200.00 5.05 11110.00UNPAVED TRENCH (***********)

(1,2")
0022 7300000000-E 1715  100 LF  8.00 800.00 5.80 580.00UNPAVED TRENCH (***********)

(2,2")
0023 7301000000-E 1715  350 LF  18.00 6300.00 19.00 6650.00DIRECT DRILL (***********)

(3,2")
0024 7324000000-N 1716  22 EA  450.00 9900.00 164.00 3608.00JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)
0025 7396000000-E 1722  4 EA  375.00 1500.00 290.00 1160.001/2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD
0026 7408000000-E 1722  1 EA  400.00 400.00 449.00 449.001" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD
0027 7420000000-E 1722  6 EA  550.00 3300.00 360.00 2160.002" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD
0028 7444000000-E 1725  1,900 LF  5.25 9975.00 5.00 9500.00INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT
0029 7456000000-E 1726  6,600 LF  1.00 6600.00 1.20 7920.00LEAD-IN CABLE(********)

(14-2)
0030 7576000000-N SP   4 EA  7800.00 31200.00 7312.00 29248.00METAL STRAIN SIGNAL POLE
0031 7590000000-N SP   2 EA  20000.00 40000.00 21640.00 43280.00DBL MAST ARM WITH METAL POLE
0032 7613000000-N SP   6 EA  1100.00 6600.00 1245.00 7470.00SOIL TEST
0033 7614100000-E SP   36 CY  600.00 21600.00 1060.00 38160.00DRILLED PIER FOUND
0034 7630000000-N SP   4 EA  500.00 2000.00 283.00 1132.00METAL STRAIN POLE DESIGN
0035 7631000000-N SP   2 EA  500.00 1000.00 283.00 566.00MAST ARM W/ MTL POLE DES
0037 7642100000-N 1743  9 EA  1030.00 9270.00 783.00 7047.00TYPE I POST W/ FOUNDATION
0038 7642200000-N 1743  7 EA  1500.00 10500.00 1238.00 8666.00TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION



FEB 25, 2015 04:19 PM

TIP NO U-5118EN 2:00 PM 4 /  4 002

WAKE

42379.3.FD29

FED AID NO STPDA-000S(779)

U-5118EN SIGNAL INSTALL AT 05-1499 AND 05-1818

SR 2053 (JONES DAIRY RD) AT SR 2054 (CHALKS RD AND NC 55 AT SR 1111 (OLD POWELL) IN WAKE COUNTY

T & H ELECTRICAL CORPORATION

WILSON,  NC

WATSON ELECTRICAL
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC

WILSON,  NC  

DE00109FEB 25 2015
0.000 MI

0039 7684000000-N 1750  2 EA  900.00 1800.00 596.00 1192.00SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION
0040 7756000000-N 1751  2 EA  15000.00 30000.00 12090.00 24180.00CONTLR WITH CBNT, 2070L BASE MTD
0041 7780000000-N 1751  12 EA  90.00 1080.00 89.00 1068.00DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)
0042 7901000000-N 1753  2 EA  300.00 600.00 300.00 600.00CABINET BASE EXTENDER

 

    TOTAL 282308.05 TOTAL 284840.60CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 282308.05 SUB-TOTAL 284840.60ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  241047.51FULCHER ELECTRIC OF FAYETTEVILLE INC
     2  276347.44ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.
     3  281988.85TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.
     4  282308.05T & H ELECTRICAL CORPORATION
     5  284840.60WATSON ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC


